1
The data given are for the purpose of describing the product only and are not to be regarded as assured characteristics in the case.
We reserve the right to make changes without notice. Edition 1/2016
2
 The data given are for the purpose of describing the product only and are not to be regarded as assured characteristics in the case.
We reserve the right to make changes without notice. Edition 1/2016
Index of Contents
ISO6022:

23 Rod Side * 24 Art-Code *
S **
 Order example: R2-80-P-200-P-A-06-C-F-S-1-P11-R22-
S33-K44-D0 XV236
Further information about the configurator on
9
 The data given are for the purpose of describing the product only and are not to be regarded as assured characteristics in the case.
We reserve the right to make changes without notice. Edition 1/2016
Overview of Mountings
00 – Basic version (not in ISO) 03 – Support (ISO MS2)
06 – Trunnion in the middle (ISO MT4) 07 – Strap bottom side (ISO MP3)
08 – Ball-joint end bottom side (ISO MP5) 13 – Flange head side (ISO MF3)
14 – Flange bottom side (ISO MF4)
A – Male thread W – Female thread
10
 The data given are for the purpose of describing the product only and are not to be regarded as assured characteristics in the case.
We reserve the right to make changes without notice. Edition 1/2016
Rod End
Piston-ø
Stangen-ø
(MM)
KK KF A CH CHF B WE WF
50 36 M27x2 M27x2 36 28 28 63 29 47
63 45 M33x2 M33x2 45 36 36 75 32 53
80 56 M42x2 M42x2 56 46 46 90 36 60
100 70 M48x2 M48x2 63 60 60 110 41 68
125 90 M64x3 M64x3 85 75 75 132 45 76
160 110 M80x3 M80x3 95 95 95 160 50 85
200 140 M100x3 M100x3 112 120 120 200 61 101
250 180 M125x4 M125x4 125 - - 250 71 113
320 220 M160x4 M160x4 160 - - 320 88 136
11
 The data given are for the purpose of describing the product only and are not to be regarded as assured characteristics in the case.
We reserve the right to make changes without notice. Edition 1/2016
Cylinder Mounting
Basic Version not in ISO 00
Support ISO MS2 03
Trunnion In The Middle ISO MT4 06
Strap Bottom Side ISO MP3 07
Ball-Joint End Bottom Side ISO MP5 08
Order Specification      7
12
 The data given are for the purpose of describing the product only and are not to be regarded as assured characteristics in the case.
We reserve the right to make changes without notice. Edition 1/2016
Cylinder Mounting
Flange Head Side ISO MF3 13
Flange Bottom Side ISO MF4 14
Order Specification      7
13
 The data given are for the purpose of describing the product only and are not to be regarded as assured characteristics in the case.
We reserve the right to make changes without notice. Edition 1/2016
Cylinder Mounting
Piston-ø 50 63 80 100 125 160 200 250 320
BA 63 75 90 110 132 160 200 250 320
BW 27 35 40 52 60 84 102 130 162
CD 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200
CX 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200
E 108 124 148 175 210 270 330 410 510
E1 105 124 148 175 207 270 330 412 510
EE G 1/2“ G 3/4“ G 3/4“ G 1“ G 1“ G 1 1/4“ G 1 1/4“ G 1 1/2“ G 1 1/2“
EP 27 35 40 52 60 80 102 130 162
EW 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200
EX 32 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200
FB 14 14 18 22 22 26 33 39 45
FC 132 150 180 212 250 315 385 475 600
L 65 69 88 107 124 150 206 253 330
LH 60 68 80 95 115 145 170 215 260
LT 40 50 63 71 90 112 160 200 250
MR 35 50 61,5 72,5 90 112 145 163 210
MS 40 50 63 80 100 125 160 200 250
NF 25 28 32 36 40 45 56 63 80
PJ 120 133 155 171 205 235 278 347 350